
 
 
  

 
Overview of Accreditation Funding 

For Licensed Day Care and Out-of-School Care Programs 
 
 

Type of Funding 
Pre-Accredited 

Programs 
Accredited Programs 

Staff Support Funding 1 

o Child Development Assistant  
(Level 1) Certification 

 
o Child Development Worker 

(Level 2) Certification 
 
o Child Development Supervisor 

(Level 3) Certification 
 
This funding is paid monthly 

 

$1.44/hr 
 
 

$2.70/hr 
 
 

$4.42/hr 

 

 

$2.14/hr 
 
 

$4.05/hr 
 
 

$6.62/hr 

 

Benefit Contribution Grant 

This funding is paid monthly 

16% of Staff Support Funding 

16% of Staff Attraction Incentive  

Professional Development Grant 2 

Conditions apply regarding minimum 
hours worked with children and 
certification level 

up to $1000/yr./staff  

 

Staff Attraction Incentive Allowance 3 

Conditions apply regarding minimum 
hours worked with children and 
certification level 

 

New Staff $2,500 

Returning Staff up to $5,000 

 

 
1. Based on direct child care hours claimed up to 181 hours per month, inclusive of programming/accreditation planning. 
2. Available for eligible for staff certified as Child Development Assistants and Child Development Workers. 
3. Available for eligible staff certified as Child Development Workers and Child Development Supervisors.  

 
 

 
Please visit the website to obtain a copy of the Accreditation Funding Guide for 
Licensed Day Care and Out-of-School Care Programs for detailed information: 
www.humanservices.alberta.ca/funding.  
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