

## **Overview of Accreditation Funding** For Licensed Day Care and Out-of-School Care Programs

Type of Funding	Pre-Accredited Programs	Accredited Programs
Staff Support Funding <sup>1</sup>		
Child Development Assistant     (Level 1) Certification	\$1.44/hr	\$2.14/hr
Child Development Worker     (Level 2) Certification	\$2.70/hr	\$4.05/hr
<ul> <li>Child Development Supervisor (Level 3) Certification</li> </ul>	\$4.42/hr	\$6.62/hr
This funding is paid monthly		
Benefit Contribution Grant	16% of Staff Support Funding	
This funding is paid monthly	16% of Staff Attraction Incentive	
Professional Development Grant <sup>2</sup> Conditions apply regarding minimum hours worked with children and certification level	up to \$1000/yr./staff	
Staff Attraction Incentive Allowance <sup>3</sup> Conditions apply regarding minimum hours worked with children and certification level	New Staff \$2,500 Returning Staff up to \$5,000	

<sup>1.</sup> Based on direct child care hours claimed up to 181 hours per month, inclusive of programming/accreditation planning.

Please visit the website to obtain a copy of the Accreditation Funding Guide for Licensed Day Care and Out-of-School Care Programs for detailed information: www.humanservices.alberta.ca/funding.

Available for eligible for staff certified as Child Development Assistants and Child Development Workers.
 Available for eligible staff certified as Child Development Workers and Child Development Supervisors.